Produktdatenblatt

A25.060
Rollen

Schiebetiir Rolle mit Biigel

EAN 4021885024130

Technische Daten

@ Rad

Tragkraft

Radkérper

Lager

@ Schraubloch
Biigelstarke

Laufschiene Breite/Starke
Gesamtliange

60 mm

30kg

Guss
Rollenlager

6.5 mm

25x5 mm
25/6-35/6 mm
246 mm
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